GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS KEY FEATURES
MAGPOWR GLOBAL LOAD CELLS
•	Four sizes with twelve sensing ranges
from 10 kg to 15000 kg (22 lbs to
33000 lbs)
•	Fast Delivery
•	Rugged construction and IP67 rating
for harsh environments

5 .0872 .9962 55 .8192 .5736
10 .1736 .9848 60 .8660 .5000
15 .2588 .9659 65 .9063 .4226
20 .3420 .9397 70 .9397 .3420
25 .4226 .9063 75 .9659 .2588
30 .5000 .8660 80 .9849 .1736
35 .5736 .8192 85 .9962 .0872
40 .6428 .7660 90 1.000 .0000
45 .7071 .7071
Top Plate Adapter Kits:
Due to the large number of metric pillow blocks, and in keeping with metric
practices, mounting adapter kits are available for metric series load cells. Order
one kit for each load cell. Metric model load cells are pre-tapped to receive the
correct adapter kit.
MODEL NUMBER LOAD RATING
GTSA10-EC12M 10 kg
GTSA25-EC12M 25 kg
GTSA50-EC12M 50 kg
GTSB100-EC12M 100 kg
GTSB250-EC12M 250 kg
GTSB500-EC12M 500 kg
GTSB1000-EC12M 1000 kg
GTSC-2500M 2500 kg
GTSC-5000M 5000 kg
GTSC-7500M 7500 kg
GTSD-10000M 10000 kg
GTSD-15000M 15000 kg
MODEL NUMBER LOAD RATING
GTSA22-EC12 22 lbs
GTSA55-EC12 55 lbs
GTSA110-EC12 110 lbs
GTSB220-EC12 220 lbs
GTSB550-EC12 550 lbs
GTSB1100-EC12 1100 lbs
GTSB2200-EC12 2200 lbs
MAGPOWR GLOBAL LOAD CELLS
M
16
87

ML
Q
N
P
'K' THREAD, 6-HOLES
MAXIMUM BOLT PENETRATION = 'S'
T
U BEARING MOUNT. 'K' THREAD, 4-HOLES
MAXIMUM BOLT PENETRATION = 'F'
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
MODEL A B C D E F G H J K L M
GTSA-EC12M 184 162 127 95 25 51 64 152 11 M10 x 1.5 16 13
GTSA-EC12 7.25 6.375 5.0 3.750 1.00 2.00 2.50 6.0 .422 3/8-16 .63 .50
GTSB-EC12M 284 254 203 159 32 64 99 305 13 M12 x 1.75 25 25
GTSB-EC12 11.19 10.00 8.0 6.250 1.25 2.50 3.88 12 .500 7/16-14 1.00 1.00
Dimensions shown in mm (inches in shaded area).
GTSC AND GTSD LOAD CELLS
D
B